Mathematics Council Executive —

President
Dn. W. George Cathcart
Dept. of Elementary Education
University of Alberta
Edmonton T6G 2G5

Vice-President
Francis Somerville

- 428-36 Street SW
Calgary T3C 1P7

Past President
Richand Daty
3716 - 107 Street
Edmonton T6J 2L4

Secretary
Denndis Tresfan
2944 Lathom Crescent SW
Calgary T3E 5W7

Treasurer
Donald H. Hinde
Box 741
Lacombe

DIRECTORS
Brian Chapman
Box 1525
Lacombe

Dn. Joan Kinkpatrnick

Dept. of Elementary Education
University of Alberta
Edmonton T6G 2G5

Doug McIntynre
823 Cannell Road SW
Calgary T2W 1T5

Geenge Stepney
12414 - 125 Street
Edmonton T5L 0T1

Res /Bus

435-1949
432-4153

249-8056
249-2449

435-1342
434-5472

242-0334
281-3366

782-6849
782-3812

782-3551
782-3812

488-2634
432-4153

281-3679
281-3366

453-1248
466-3161

Marvin Wiedrnick
Box 825
Grimshaw

REPRESENTATIVES

ATA
Dn. M.T. Sieito
11010 - 142 Street
Edmonton T5N 2R1

Department of Education
J.H, Jefgrey
Department of Education
500, 11160 Jasper Avenue
Edmonton T5K OL1

Faculty of Education
Dn. Mary Beaton
657 Northmount Drive NW
Calgary

Mathematics
Dn. H.I. Freedman
Department of Mathematics
University of Alberta
Edmonton T6G 2G5

NCTM
To be appointed

EDITORS

Delta-K
Ed. Cavigen
RR1, Site 2, Box 3
Bluffton

Monograph No.3
Drn. K. AlLen Neugeld
Dept. of Elementary Education
University of Alberta
Edmonton T6G 2G5

1974-75

Res /Bus

332-4507
332-4066

459-4811
453-2411
Ext. 269

458-1511
427-2952

282-6825
284-5643

487-1238
432-3530

843-6138
843-6528

436-0571
432-4188

Delta-K is a publication of the Mathematics Council, ATA.
R.R.1, Site 2, Box 3, Bluffton.

11010 - 142 Street, Edmonton T5N 2R1.

Communications Department, ATA.

publication to the editor.
34

Editor: Ed Carriger,
Publisher: The Alberta Teachers' Association,
Editorial and Production Services:
Please address correspondence regarding this



MCATA ANNUAL CONFERENCE

CALGARY INN, OCTOBER 3/4, 1975

Please complete fully. A cheque or money order, payable to the
MCATA,must accompany this form.

NAME

(last name) (First name) initial)
MAILING ADDRESS

(city/town) (province) (post code)
Conference registration fee (includes luncheon) $ 10

additional luncheon tickets ( ___ @ $5)
MCATA membership [] regular, $6 [] new
[] student, $3 [] renewal
NCTM membership (optional) [] new
-with Arithmetic Teacher $11 [] renewal
~-with Mathematics Teacher $11
-with both journals $16
Total $

----------------------------------------------------------------

Do you wish accommodation at the Calgary Inn ($25 per room,
single or double)?

[] yes
[] no

The conference will deal with different aspects of learning and teaching
mathematics. The gquest speakers are headed by Chuck Allen, a well-known
author and public speaker. Others will include Sue Ditchburn, Dick Holmes,
Fred Henning, Bev Donaley, Delores Shriner, and Dr. A. Gibb. Registration
will start Friday evening, October 3,and will be followed by a presentation
from Mr. Allen. A social evening will follow. You may preregister by com-
pleting the above form and mailing it, with your cheque, to Pat Beeler,
John Ware Junior High School, 10020 - 19 Street, SW, Calgary, T2V 1R2.

35




	34 Back Matter



