Mathematics Council Executive - 1974-75

President	Res/Bus	9	Res/Bus
Dr. W. George Cathcart Dept. of Elementary Education University of Alberta Edmonton T6G 2G5	435-1949 432-4153	Marvín Wiedrick Box 825 Grimshaw	332-4507 332-4066
Wise Dussident		REPRESENTATIVES	
Vice-President Francis Somerville 428-36 Street SW Calgary T3C 1P7	249-8056 249-2449	ATA Dr. M.T. Sillito 11010 - 142 Street Edmonton T5N 2R1	459-4811 453-2411 Ext. 269
Past President	435-1342	Department of Education	AEO 1E11
Richard Daly 3716 - 107 Street Edmonton T6J 2L4	434-5472	J.H. Jeffrey Department of Education 500, 11160 Jasper Avenue Edmonton T5K OL1	458-1511 427-2952
Secretary			
Dennis Treslan 2944 Lathom Crescent SW Calgary T3E 5W7	242-0334 281-3366	Faculty of Education Or. Mary Beaton 657 Northmount Drive NW Calgary	282-6825 284 - 5643
Treasurer		ou i gui y	
Donald H. Hinde Box 741 Lacombe	782-6849 782-3812	Mathematics Or. H.I. Freedman Department of Mathematics University of Alberta	487-1238 432-3530
DIRECTORS		Edmonton T6G 2G5	
Brian Chapman	782-3551		
Box 1525 Lacombe	782-3812	NCTM To be appointed	
Dr. Joan Kirkpatrick	488-2634	EDITORS	
Dept. of Elementary Education	432-4153	Delta-K	
University of Alberta Edmonton T6G 2G5		Ed. Carriger RR1, Site 2, Box 3	843-6138 843-6528
Doug McIntyre	281-3679	Bluffton	0.0 0020
823 Cannell Road SW	281-3366		
Calgary T2W 1T5		Monograph No.3	
Ge•rge Stepney 12414 - 125 Street Edmonton T5L 0T1	453-1248 466-3161	Or. K. Allen Neufeld Dept. of Elementary Education University of Alberta Edmonton T6G 2G5	436-0571 432-4188
Editoricon TOE OTT		Editoricon rod 603	

Delta-K is a publication of the Mathematics Council, ATA. Editor: Ed Carriger, R.R.1, Site 2, Box 3, Bluffton. Publisher: The Alberta Teachers' Association, 11010 - 142 Street, Edmonton T5N 2R1. Editorial and Production Services: Communications Department, ATA. Please address correspondence regarding this publication to the editor.

MCATA ANNUAL CONFERENCE

CALGARY INN, OCTOBER 3/4, 1975

Please complete fully. A cheque or money order, payable to the MCATA, must accompany this form.

NAME				
(last name)	(first name)	initial)		
MAILING ADDRESS				
(city/town)	(province)	(post code)		
Conference registra	tion fee (includes luncheon)		\$ 10	
additional	luncheon tickets (@ \$5)		·	
MCATA membership [l regular, \$6	[] new		
] student, \$3	[] renewal		
NCTM membership (op	tional)	[] new		
-with Arithmetic Te- -with Mathematics Te- -with both journals	eacher \$11	[] renewal		
		Tota	1 \$	
Do you wish accommodation at the Calgary Inn (\$25 per room, single or double)?				
[]	yes			
[]	no			

The conference will deal with different aspects of learning and teaching mathematics. The guest speakers are headed by Chuck Allen, a well-known author and public speaker. Others will include Sue Ditchburn, Dick Holmes, Fred Henning, Bev Donaley, Delores Shriner, and Dr. A. Gibb. Registration will start Friday evening, October 3, and will be followed by a presentation from Mr. Allen. A social evening will follow. You may preregister by completing the above form and mailing it, with your cheque, to Pat Beeler, John Ware Junior High School, 10020 - 19 Street, SW, Calgary, T2V 1R2.